• Ethernet-ready multi-function printer
• Hassle-free copying, scanning and faxing with
 Auto Document Feeder
• Improve productivity with super fast print speed
Compact
Multi-function Printer
with Fax and Ethernet
Connectivity

    Mac OS 10.3.9 or later with USB
ON-LINE GUIDE   Yes
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES*4  PAGE YIELD*5 ORDER CODE
73HN INK SERIES (HIGH CAPACITY) BLACK  830 pages C13T104190
73N INK SERIES (STANDARD CAPACITY) BLACK 465 pages C13T105190
   CYAN  C13T105290
   MAGENTA  C13T105390
   YELLOW   C13T105490
103 INK SERIES (EXTRA HIGH CAPACITY) CYAN   C13T103290
       MAGENTA   C13T103390
       YELLOW   C13T103490
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA (with its suggested applications)
PAPER TYPE  PAPER SIZE ORDER CODE
ULTRA GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER  4R C13S041926E1
ULTRA GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041927E1
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041863
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER  5” x 7” C13S041464E1
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041285
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER   4R C13S042070
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER   A4 C13S042071
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER  4R C13S041925
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041332
MATTE PAPER HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041259
SPECIFICATIONS
460mm
Weight - approx. 7.6 kg
235mm